

Category	Product	Size	Advanced Turf Solutions
Herbicide	2-D	case 2x1 gal	N/A
Herbicide	3 product herbicide	case 2x2.5 gal	\$176.32
Herbicide	Clash(dicamba)	case 2 x 2.5gal	N/A
Insecticide	Acelepryn	Jug .5 gal	N/A
Insecticide	Alucion 35 WG	Jug .5 gal	\$424.84
Wetting Agent	Alypso Plus	case 2x2.5 gal	\$306.28
Nutrients	Anderson 25-0-3 (Rough Grade)	bag 50#	N/A
PGR	Anew	case 4x1.5#	\$668.44
Wetting Agent	Aqueduct Flex G	bag 44#	\$182.66
Herbicide	Barricade 4FL	case 2x1 gal	N/A
Aquatic	Captain XRT	2.5 gal	\$102.88
Fungicide	Civitas	case 2x2.5 gal	N/A
Aquatic	ClearCast	Gallon jug	\$352.29
PGR	Cutless MEC	case 2x2.5 gal	\$2,497.60
Fungicide	Daconil Action	case 2x2.5 gal	N/A
Herbicide	Defendor	Jug 1 qt	\$199.03
Herbicide	Dicamba	case 2x2.5 gal	\$428.58
Herbicide	Dimension	case 2x2.5 gal	\$1,166.34
Fungicide	Fiata	case 2x2.5 gal	\$334.50
Nutrients	Foltec SG Minors	case 10x2.5#	N/A
Herbicide	Fusilade II	case 4X32 fl oz	\$377.16
Herbicide	Garlon 4-A	case 2x2.5 gal	\$361.66
Herbicide	Glyphosate	case 2x2.5 gal	\$244.24
Herbicide	Habitat	case 2x2.5 gal	N/A
Nutrients	Humic Coated Urea	bag 50#	\$51.80
Nutrients	Hydra-Fense	case 2x2.5 gal	N/A
Nutrients	Hydra-Kace	case 2x2.5 gal	N/A
Pigment	Jet Black Pond Dye (Powder)	Case- 4 cartons	\$75.57
Supplies	Incide Out Tank Cleaner	Case 4x1 gal	N/A
Fungicide	Interface	case 2x2.5 gal	\$1,017.50
Nutrients	Lesco NOS	bag 50#	N/A
Fungicide	Lexicon	case 4x21 fl oz	\$2,303.28
Insecticide	Meridian 25 WG	Jug 102 oz	N/A
Nutrients	Mineral Miner	case 2x2.5 gal	N/A
Wetting Agent	Non-ionic surfactant	case 2x2.5 gal	\$128.26
Aquatic	Phoslock	Bag 55#	N/A
Fungicide	Pinpoint	case 4x60 fl oz	\$1,905.00
Fungicide	Posterity	Jug 105 fl oz	N/A
Fungicide	Previa	case 2x2.5 gal	N/A
PGR	Primo Maxx	Case 2x1 gal	N/A

Fungicide	Propiconazole	case 2x2.5 gal	\$413.12
PGR	Proxy	case 2x2.5 gal	\$102.95
Herbicide	Quick Silver T&O	8 fl oz bottle	\$190.01
Aquatic	Seaclear G	bag 20#	N/A
Aquatic	SePro Eutrosorb	50# bag(two sock)	\$205.00
Fungicide	Secure Action	Case 2x2.5 gal	N/A
Aquatic	Solugreen 21-0-0	50# bag	N/A
Aquatic	SonarOne	pail 20#	\$840.69
Herbicide	Specticle Total	case 4x144 fl oz	\$295.12
Herbicide	Sure Power	case 2x2.5 gal	N/A
Aquatic	SureGuard	64oz jug	\$584.50
Pigment	Solarous	Case 4x1 gal	\$600.00
Fungicide	Tebuconazole	case 4x1 gal	\$340.00
Fungicide	Tekken	Jug 1 gal	N/A
Fungicide	Tourney	Case 4x5 lb	\$3,132.00
Nutrients	TV 23G	50# bag	N/A
Phos Acid	Prudent 44	case 2x2.5 gal	N/A
Wetting Agent	TV Siphon	case 2x2.5 gal	N/A
Fungicide	Union	case 2x2.5 gal	N/A
Wetting Agent	Vivax	case 2x2.5 gal	N/A
Fungicide	Xzemplar	case 2x114 fl oz	\$3,319.68
Aquatic	Reward	case 2x2.5 gal	N/A
Fungicide	Segway	39.2 oz bottle	\$436.77
Fungicide	Heritage Action	3 x 1 lb bottle	N/A
Fungicide	Banol	1 gallon	\$1,114.38
Fungicide	Signature Extra	5.5 lb Jug	\$190.25
Nutrients	Krystal Klear Mn	case 2x2.5 gal	N/A
Nutrients	Lebanon 30-0-10	50# bag	N/A
Nutrients	Anderson 14-7-14	50# bag	\$66.00
Nutrients	HCU	50# bag	\$51.80
Nutrients	Turf Vigor 9-3-6	case 2x2.5 gal	N/A
Fungicide	Mirage	case 2x2.5 gal	\$889.50
Fungicide	Chipco 26019 Flo	case 2x2.5 gal	N/A
PGR	Podium	1 gal	N/A
Nutrients	Anderson 23-0-10	50 # bag	N/A
Nutirents	18-3-6 Liquid Fertilizer	case 2x2.5 gal	\$79.76
Nutirents	Lesco 12-0-0	case 2x2.5 gal	N/A

3 Early Chemical Order

Chicagoland Turf	Arthur Clesen Inc.	Conserv FS	Site One	BTSI	Quantity
\$196.97	\$184.00	\$178.00	\$222.13	\$235.00	0.00
\$158.61	\$162.00	\$130.00	\$146.23	\$466.00	0.00
\$410.00	N/A	\$250.00	\$451.98	ALT	16.00
\$1,137.50	\$1,137.50	N/A	\$1,137.50	N/A	1.00
N/A	N/A	\$212.42	\$212.42	N/A	0.00
\$289.50	\$289.50	\$289.50	N/A	N/A	0.00
\$20.00	N/A	\$19.00	N/A	N/A	0.00
\$472.80	\$472.80	\$472.80	\$472.80	\$472.80	12.00
N/A	\$178.20	N/A	\$178.20	ALT	0.00
\$314.00	\$314.00	N/A	\$314.00	N/A	8.00
\$102.22	\$106.02	\$87.36	\$89.89	\$200.00	19.00
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$230.00	0.00
\$359.68	\$416.00	\$370.37	\$425.12	\$440.00	0.00
\$2,497.60	\$2,291.40	\$2,497.60	\$2,497.60	\$2,497.60	0.00
\$480.00	\$480.00	N/A	\$480.00	N/A	20.00
\$191.36	\$184.00	\$190.00	\$199.03	N/A	37.00
N/A	\$372.00	\$250.00	N/A	\$385.00	0.00
\$1,300.00	\$1,114.00	\$1,090.00	\$1,155.76	N/A	1.50
\$334.50	\$334.50	N/A	\$334.50	N/A	0.00
\$269.80	\$262.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	9.00
\$335.29	\$300.00	\$184.80	\$324.58	N/A	6.00
\$471.76	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0.00
\$185.29	\$190.00	\$165.00	\$200.50	ALT	10.00
\$585.11	N/A	\$424.72	N/A	\$1,200.00	2.00
\$47.30	\$47.30	N/A	N/A	N/A	0.00
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$225.00	0.00
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$175.00	0.00
\$278.08	\$216.00	\$226.29	N/A	ALT	5.00
\$108.37	N/A	\$98.63	N/A	ALT	0.00
\$1,017.50	\$1,017.50	N/A	\$1,017.50	N/A	0.00
N/A	N/A	N/A	\$33.31	N/A	0.00
N/A	N/A	\$2,303.28	\$2,303.28	N/A	0.00
\$571.20	\$571.20	N/A	\$571.20	ALT	3.00
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$165.00	0.00
\$118.87	\$112.50	\$116.55	\$117.03	\$235.00	1.00
N/A	N/A	N/A	\$207.90	\$184.54	0.00
\$1,905.00	\$1,905.00	\$1,905.00	\$1,905.00	\$1,904.00	0.00
\$1,623.00	\$1,623.00	N/A	\$1,623.00	N/A	4.00
N/A	\$176.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	0.00
\$634.00	\$634.00	N/A	\$634.00	N/A	3.00

\$402.94	\$384.00	\$318.68	\$324.51	\$450.00	3.50
\$184.71	\$165.00	N/A	\$216.62	\$186.00	4.00
\$195.59	\$198.00	\$186.81	\$194.32	\$210.00	12.00
\$118.59	\$112.72	\$94.07	\$104.45	\$115.00	20.00
\$195.18	N/A	\$184.54	\$184.54	\$200.00	22.00
\$3,485.00	\$3,485.00	N/A	\$3,485.00	ALT	2.00
N/A	N/A	N/A	\$26.31	N/A	0.00
\$708.60	\$687.80	\$708.60	\$708.60	\$708.60	14.00
\$351.48	\$350.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	14.00
\$412.50	\$412.50	\$412.50	\$412.50	\$412.50	0.00
\$584.50	\$685.80	\$584.50	\$584.50	\$584.50	6.00
\$367.06	\$575.92	\$575.92	N/A	N/A	1.00
\$336.47	\$260.00	\$307.68	\$280.89	\$380.00	2.50
150/gallon 2.5 Gal Jug	N/A	\$412.50	\$430.15	\$825.00	0.00
\$2,940.00	\$2,940.00	\$2,940.00	\$2,940.00	\$2,940.00	0.00
\$85.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0.00
\$270.59	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$425.00	14.00
\$266.90	N/A	N/A	N/A	235 ALT	37.00
\$1,600.00	N/A	\$1,401.50	\$1,401.50	\$1,401.50	0.00
\$387.10	\$387.10	\$387.10	N/A	\$400.00	0.00
N/A	N/A	\$3,319.68	\$3,319.68	N/A	0.00
\$471.06	\$480.00	N/A	\$480.00	N/A	8.00
\$580.00	\$436.10	\$436.10	\$436.10	\$436.10	7.00
\$1,080.00	\$1,080	N/A	\$1,080.00	N/A	1.33
264.12 ALT	\$1,114.38	N/A	N/A	\$315.00	2.00
\$190.25	\$190.25	N/A	\$190.25	N/A	8.00
\$424.50	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	1.00
\$96.00	N/A	N/A	\$103.67	\$49.00	13.00
\$65.60	\$66.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	53.00
\$47.30	\$47.30	N/A	N/A	N/A	44.00
\$228.30	N/A	\$163.34	\$182.52	N/A	0.00
\$889.50	\$889.50	N/A	\$889.50	N/A	1.00
\$320.00	\$298.00	N/A	N/A	\$405.00	8.00
\$148.89	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$350.00	0.00
\$39.65	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0.00
\$112.00	\$68.04	N/A	\$85.01	\$130.00	17.00
N/A	N/A	N/A	\$52.88	ALT	0.00

